
                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
                                      Fontana, Wisconsin
                                      September 19, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7647 Erin Sorg                    12 Delavan-Darien                 19:51.0  6:24 
      2 7818 Havilah Pfarr                So Stateline Home School          20:27.9  6:36 
      3 7551 Madelynn McIntyre            09 Brodhead/Juda                  20:39.5  6:39 
      4 7526 Alexandria Demco             12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          21:23.9  6:54 
      5 7554 Cora Purdue                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  21:45.1  7:01 
      6 7600 Charlotte Mueller            11 Clinton                        21:49.1  7:02 
      7 7781 Kyrie Patterson              09 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:01.7  7:06 
      8 7546 Madee Harding                12 Brodhead/Juda                  22:27.8  7:14 
      9 7784 Lydia Zarling                09 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:28.1  7:14 
     10 7780 Chelby Koker                 11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:29.6  7:15 
     11 7785 Miriam Zarling               12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:30.9  7:15 
     12 7667 MaeAnna Stockel              09 Edgerton                       22:39.9  7:18 
     13 7527 Samantha Eichmann            10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:55.8  7:23 
     14 7802 Haddie Grinvalds             So Stateline Home School          23:04.7  7:26 
     15 7794 Emily Bartle                 So Stateline Home School          23:05.5  7:26 
     16 7731 Alison Treichel              12 Holy Family                    24:11.0  7:48 
     17 7602 Elyssa Pope                  10 Clinton                        24:24.1  7:52 
     18 7595 Gracey Garner                10 Clinton                        24:25.7  7:52 
     19 7663 Holly Salimes                11 Edgerton                       24:29.7  7:54 
     20 7657 Ashley Kosmicki              09 Edgerton                       24:35.2  7:55 
     21 7601 Morgan Peterson              09 Clinton                        24:41.7  7:57 
     22 7560 Morgan Tresemer              12 Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.6  7:58 
     23 7561 Zoe Tresemer                 11 Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.8  7:58 
     24 7553 Carisa Purdue                10 Brodhead/Juda                  24:46.8  7:59 
     25 7800 Lydia Greenberg              Sr Stateline Home School          24:46.9  7:59 
     26 7596 Jessica Jacobson             12 Clinton                        24:49.1  8:00 
     27 7773 Ashlynne Edwards             12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 25:02.8  8:04 
     28 7550 Mackenzie McIntyre           12 Brodhead/Juda                  25:29.7  8:13 
     29 7666 Spencer Stamm                11 Edgerton                       25:35.9  8:15 
     30 7798 Bella Coverstone                Stateline Home School          25:45.3  8:18 
     31 7547 Nicole Kamholz               11 Brodhead/Juda                  25:46.6  8:18 
     32 7668 Jordan Troeger               10 Edgerton                       25:50.4  8:20 
     33 7646 KATELYN Rosenow              12 Delavan-Darien                 25:52.2  8:20 
     34 7597 Cora Laatz                   11 Clinton                        25:53.4  8:20 
     35 7664 Kaitlin Severson             11 Edgerton                       25:58.8  8:22 
     36 7594 Jen Burno                    09 Clinton                        25:59.6  8:22 
     37 7730 Elisabeth Tobias             12 Holy Family                    26:00.0  8:23 
     38 7656 Emma Hazeltine               12 Edgerton                       26:11.4  8:26 
     39 7778 Jenna Kassen                 11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 26:13.0  8:27 
     40 7532 Maya Torrez                  10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          26:41.8  8:36 
     41 7530 Tess Gillinham               09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:12.5  8:46 
     42 7559 Rhianna Teubert              11 Brodhead/Juda                  27:17.2  8:47 
     43 7816 Maggie Otto                  So Stateline Home School          27:30.2  8:52 
     44 7599 Dalissa Moser                10 Clinton                        27:37.7  8:54 
     45 7544 Natalee Baum                 09 Brodhead/Juda                  27:48.6  8:58 
     46 7808 Emma Rose Kirchhoff             Stateline Home School          27:48.6  8:58 
     47 7531 Viola Larson                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:56.4  9:00 
     48 7558 Kaeleigh Tayler              11 Brodhead/Juda                  28:14.0  9:06 
     49 7782 Ashley Pimentel              12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 28:30.1  9:11 
     50 7665 Jaden Snell                  10 Edgerton                       28:49.1  9:17 
     51 7529 Natalie Flores               09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          29:00.5  9:21 
     52 7563 Wendy Villiava               11 Brodhead/Juda                  29:02.5  9:21 
     53 7796 Lauren Boyer                 So Stateline Home School          29:06.4  9:23 
     54 7825 Adeline Walsh                   Stateline Home School          29:08.3  9:23 
     55 7545 Lydia Bouc                   10 Brodhead/Juda                  29:08.4  9:23 
     56 7803 Beka Hein                       Stateline Home School          29:13.1  9:25 
     57 7783 Paige Pimentel               10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 30:02.1  9:41 
     58 7661 Kaylie Rickgauer             11 Edgerton                       30:15.3  9:45 
     59 7549 Jackie Kleemen               11 Brodhead/Juda                  31:01.6 10:00 
     60 7565 Hannah Waggen                11 Brodhead/Juda                  31:02.2 10:00 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7779 Bethany Koepke               12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 31:57.7 10:18 
     62 7775 Lorreli Fischer              10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 32:47.2 10:34 
     63 7593 Mallory Birkholz             10 Clinton                        32:53.5 10:36 
     64 7528 Anahis Figueroa              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          33:21.9 10:45 
     65 7543 Liz Aguilar                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  33:58.7 10:57 
     66 7562 Alex Villiava                09 Brodhead/Juda                  34:50.8 11:13 
     67 7777 Angelina Innamorato          10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 37:06.8 11:57 
     68 7774 Sydney Edwards               10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 37:16.2 12:00 
     69 7524 Jarely Castanedo             10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          43:55.6 14:09 
     70 7548 Amanda Keesey                11 Brodhead/Juda                  45:41.4 14:43 
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                               **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7647 Erin Sorg                    12 Delavan-Darien                 19:51.0  6:24 
      2    1 7818 Havilah Pfarr                So Stateline Home School          20:27.9  6:36 
      3    2 7551 Madelynn McIntyre            09 Brodhead/Juda                  20:39.5  6:39 
      4    3 7526 Alexandria Demco             12 Big Foot/Williams Bay          21:23.9  6:54 
      5    4 7554 Cora Purdue                  12 Brodhead/Juda                  21:45.1  7:01 
      6    5 7600 Charlotte Mueller            11 Clinton                        21:49.1  7:02 
      7    6 7781 Kyrie Patterson              09 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:01.7  7:06 
      8    7 7546 Madee Harding                12 Brodhead/Juda                  22:27.8  7:14 
      9    8 7784 Lydia Zarling                09 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:28.1  7:14 
     10    9 7780 Chelby Koker                 11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:29.6  7:15 
     11   10 7785 Miriam Zarling               12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 22:30.9  7:15 
     12   11 7667 MaeAnna Stockel              09 Edgerton                       22:39.9  7:18 
     13   12 7527 Samantha Eichmann            10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          22:55.8  7:23 
     14   13 7802 Haddie Grinvalds             So Stateline Home School          23:04.7  7:26 
     15   14 7794 Emily Bartle                 So Stateline Home School          23:05.5  7:26 
     16      7731 Alison Treichel              12 Holy Family                    24:11.0  7:48 
     17   15 7602 Elyssa Pope                  10 Clinton                        24:24.1  7:52 
     18   16 7595 Gracey Garner                10 Clinton                        24:25.7  7:52 
     19   17 7663 Holly Salimes                11 Edgerton                       24:29.7  7:54 
     20   18 7657 Ashley Kosmicki              09 Edgerton                       24:35.2  7:55 
     21   19 7601 Morgan Peterson              09 Clinton                        24:41.7  7:57 
     22   20 7560 Morgan Tresemer              12 Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.6  7:58 
     23   21 7561 Zoe Tresemer                 11 Brodhead/Juda                  24:44.8  7:58 
     24   22 7553 Carisa Purdue                10 Brodhead/Juda                  24:46.8  7:59 
     25   23 7800 Lydia Greenberg              Sr Stateline Home School          24:46.9  7:59 
     26   24 7596 Jessica Jacobson             12 Clinton                        24:49.1  8:00 
     27   25 7773 Ashlynne Edwards             12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 25:02.8  8:04 
     28   26 7550 Mackenzie McIntyre           12 Brodhead/Juda                  25:29.7  8:13 
     29   27 7666 Spencer Stamm                11 Edgerton                       25:35.9  8:15 
     30   28 7798 Bella Coverstone                Stateline Home School          25:45.3  8:18 
     31   29 7668 Jordan Troeger               10 Edgerton                       25:50.4  8:20 
     32      7646 KATELYN Rosenow              12 Delavan-Darien                 25:52.2  8:20 
     33   30 7597 Cora Laatz                   11 Clinton                        25:53.4  8:20 
     34   31 7664 Kaitlin Severson             11 Edgerton                       25:58.8  8:22 
     35   32 7594 Jen Burno                    09 Clinton                        25:59.6  8:22 
     36      7730 Elisabeth Tobias             12 Holy Family                    26:00.0  8:23 
     37   33 7656 Emma Hazeltine               12 Edgerton                       26:11.4  8:26 
     38   34 7778 Jenna Kassen                 11 Shoreland Lutheran High School 26:13.0  8:27 
     39   35 7532 Maya Torrez                  10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          26:41.8  8:36 
     40   36 7530 Tess Gillinham               09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:12.5  8:46 
     41   37 7816 Maggie Otto                  So Stateline Home School          27:30.2  8:52 
     42   38 7808 Emma Rose Kirchhoff             Stateline Home School          27:48.6  8:58 
     43   39 7531 Viola Larson                 10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          27:56.4  9:00 
     44   40 7782 Ashley Pimentel              12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 28:30.1  9:11 
     45   41 7529 Natalie Flores               09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          29:00.5  9:21 
     46   42 7528 Anahis Figueroa              09 Big Foot/Williams Bay          33:21.9 10:45 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                                    Duck Pond Invitational
                  Duck Pond Recreational Area - Hosted by Big Foot High School
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                                      September 19, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    54  Brodhead/Juda                         (22:52.4  114:21.8 4:05.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Madelynn McIntyre         09 20:39.5
  2      4  Cora Purdue               12 21:45.1
  3      7  Madee Harding             12 22:27.8
  4     20  Morgan Tresemer           12 24:44.6
  5     21  Zoe Tresemer              11 24:44.8
  6   ( 22) Carisa Purdue             10 24:46.8
  7   ( 26) Mackenzie McIntyre        12 25:29.7
  
  2.    58  Shoreland Lutheran High School        (22:54.7  114:33.1 3:01.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Kyrie Patterson           09 22:01.7
  2      8  Lydia Zarling             09 22:28.1
  3      9  Chelby Koker              11 22:29.6
  4     10  Miriam Zarling            12 22:30.9
  5     25  Ashlynne Edwards          12 25:02.8
  6   ( 34) Jenna Kassen              11 26:13.0
  7   ( 40) Ashley Pimentel           12 28:30.1
  
  3.    79  Clinton                               (24:02.0  120:09.7 3:00.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Charlotte Mueller         11 21:49.1
  2     15  Elyssa Pope               10 24:24.1
  3     16  Gracey Garner             10 24:25.7
  4     19  Morgan Peterson           09 24:41.7
  5     24  Jessica Jacobson          12 24:49.1
  6   ( 30) Cora Laatz                11 25:53.4
  7   ( 32) Jen Burno                 09 25:59.6
  
  4.    79  Stateline Home School                 (23:26.1  117:10.3 5:17.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Havilah Pfarr             So 20:27.9
  2     13  Haddie Grinvalds          So 23:04.7
  3     14  Emily Bartle              So 23:05.5
  4     23  Lydia Greenberg           Sr 24:46.9
  5     28  Bella Coverstone             25:45.3
  6   ( 37) Maggie Otto               So 27:30.2
  7   ( 38) Emma Rose Kirchhoff          27:48.6
  
  5.   102  Edgerton                              (24:38.3  123:11.1 3:10.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Maeanna Stockel           09 22:39.9
  2     17  Holly Salimes             11 24:29.7
  3     18  Ashley Kosmicki           09 24:35.2
  4     27  Spencer Stamm             11 25:35.9
  5     29  Jordan Troeger            10 25:50.4
  6   ( 31) Kaitlin Severson          11 25:58.8
  7   ( 33) Emma Hazeltine            12 26:11.4
  
  6.   125  Big Foot/Williams Bay                 (25:14.1  126:10.4 6:32.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Alexandria Demco          12 21:23.9
  2     12  Samantha Eichmann         10 22:55.8
  3     35  Maya Torrez               10 26:41.8
  4     36  Tess Gillinham            09 27:12.5
  5     39  Viola Larson              10 27:56.4
  6   ( 41) Natalie Flores            09 29:00.5
  7   ( 42) Anahis Figueroa           09 33:21.9

Incomplete Teams:
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                            **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7547 Nicole Kamholz               11 Brodhead/Juda                  25:46.6  8:18 
      2    2 7559 Rhianna Teubert              11 Brodhead/Juda                  27:17.2  8:47 
      3      7599 Dalissa Moser                10 Clinton                        27:37.7  8:54 
      4    3 7544 Natalee Baum                 09 Brodhead/Juda                  27:48.6  8:58 
      5    4 7558 Kaeleigh Tayler              11 Brodhead/Juda                  28:14.0  9:06 
      6      7665 Jaden Snell                  10 Edgerton                       28:49.1  9:17 
      7    5 7563 Wendy Villiava               11 Brodhead/Juda                  29:02.5  9:21 
      8      7796 Lauren Boyer                 So Stateline Home School          29:06.4  9:23 
      9      7825 Adeline Walsh                   Stateline Home School          29:08.3  9:23 
     10    6 7545 Lydia Bouc                   10 Brodhead/Juda                  29:08.4  9:23 
     11      7803 Beka Hein                       Stateline Home School          29:13.1  9:25 
     12    7 7783 Paige Pimentel               10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 30:02.1  9:41 
     13      7661 Kaylie Rickgauer             11 Edgerton                       30:15.3  9:45 
     14    8 7549 Jackie Kleemen               11 Brodhead/Juda                  31:01.6 10:00 
     15      7565 Hannah Waggen                11 Brodhead/Juda                  31:02.2 10:00 
     16    9 7779 Bethany Koepke               12 Shoreland Lutheran High School 31:57.7 10:18 
     17   10 7775 Lorreli Fischer              10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 32:47.2 10:34 
     18      7593 Mallory Birkholz             10 Clinton                        32:53.5 10:36 
     19      7543 Liz Aguilar                  09 Brodhead/Juda                  33:58.7 10:57 
     20      7562 Alex Villiava                09 Brodhead/Juda                  34:50.8 11:13 
     21   11 7777 Angelina Innamorato          10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 37:06.8 11:57 
     22   12 7774 Sydney Edwards               10 Shoreland Lutheran High School 37:16.2 12:00 
     23      7524 Jarely Castanedo             10 Big Foot/Williams Bay          43:55.6 14:09 
     24      7548 Amanda Keesey                11 Brodhead/Juda                  45:41.4 14:43 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    15  Brodhead/Juda                         (27:37.8  138:08.9 3:15.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Nicole Kamholz            11 25:46.6
  2      2  Rhianna Teubert           11 27:17.2
  3      3  Natalee Baum              09 27:48.6
  4      4  Kaeleigh Tayler           11 28:14.0
  5      5  Wendy Villiava            11 29:02.5
  6   (  6) Lydia Bouc                10 29:08.4
  7   (  8) Jackie Kleemen            11 31:01.6
  
  2.    49  Shoreland Lutheran High School        (33:50.0  169:10.0 7:14.1)
====================================================
  1      7  Paige Pimentel            10 30:02.1
  2      9  Bethany Koepke            12 31:57.7
  3     10  Lorreli Fischer           10 32:47.2
  4     11  Angelina Innamorato       10 37:06.8
  5     12  Sydney Edwards            10 37:16.2

Incomplete Teams:

Clinton                              
           Dalissa Moser 10, Mallory Birkholz 10

Edgerton                             
           Jaden Snell 10, Kaylie Rickgauer 11

Stateline Home School                
           Lauren Boyer So, Adeline Walsh , Beka Hein 

Big Foot/Williams Bay                
           Jarely Castanedo 10
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7690 Sylvia Fox               7 Edgerton Middle school         10:50.7  6:59 
      2 7805 Kiarra Henkel           Sr Stateline Home School          10:56.9  7:03 
      3 7824 Molly Claire Vogel         Stateline Home School          10:59.3  7:05 
      4 7695 Ruby Schieldt            8 Edgerton Middle school         11:14.0  7:14 
      5 7817 Eliza Pfarr             Sr Stateline Home School          11:37.0  7:29 
      6 7743 Cecilia Skalsky          5 Holy Family MS                 11:40.0  7:31 
      7 7799 Lorna Greenberg         Sr Stateline Home School          11:48.2  7:36 
      8 7715 Christina Koleno         7 Harvard Jr. High School        11:48.4  7:37 
      9 7696 McKenna Schneeberger     7 Edgerton Middle school         12:10.4  7:51 
     10 7807 Elizabeth Kirchhoff        Stateline Home School          12:10.8  7:51 
     11 7806 Abigail Kirchhoff          Stateline Home School          12:12.9  7:52 
     12 7809 Grace Kirchhoff            Stateline Home School          12:19.7  7:57 
     13 7741 Clara Powless            8 Holy Family MS                 12:23.1  7:59 
     14 7556 Ellie Riemer             8 Brodhead/Juda                  12:30.1  8:03 
     15 7759 Logan Fritsch            8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    12:31.5  8:04 
     16 7758 Brynn Emery              8 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    12:32.0  8:05 
     17 7812 Kaitlyn Krug               Stateline Home School          12:37.3  8:08 
     18 7557 Anna Skoumal             8 Brodhead/Juda                  12:47.4  8:14 
     19 7629 Ava Mueller              6 Clinton Bobcats                12:50.2  8:16 
     20 7795 Isabel Blaser              Stateline Home School          12:55.8  8:20 
     21 7615 Gia Busceama             6 Clinton Bobcats                12:56.8  8:21 
     22 7618 Ashley Duffy             8 Clinton Bobcats                12:57.4  8:21 
     23 7821 Aleigha Standerwick        Stateline Home School          13:09.5  8:29 
     24 7694 Jessi Salimes            7 Edgerton Middle school         13:25.6  8:39 
     25 7687 Kylie Cornett            8 Edgerton Middle school         13:37.4  8:47 
     26 7811 Hannah Krug                Stateline Home School          13:40.8  8:49 
     27 7619 Hudson Greer             6 Clinton Bobcats                14:05.6  9:05 
     28 7739 Brigid Howard            7 Holy Family MS                 14:18.7  9:13 
     29 7740 Therese Leone            6 Holy Family MS                 14:19.7  9:14 
     30 7686 Hannah Brunner           7 Edgerton Middle school         14:25.4  9:18 
     31 7552 Taylor Midthun           8 Brodhead/Juda                  14:26.5  9:18 
     32 7813 Callie Nellis              Stateline Home School          14:26.9  9:19 
     33 7814 Grace Nellis               Stateline Home School          14:28.5  9:20 
     34 7716 Selah Richter            6 Harvard Jr. High School        14:31.7  9:22 
     35 7614 Faith Brown              7 Clinton Bobcats                14:33.1  9:23 
     36 7620 Abbi Grenawalt           7 Clinton Bobcats                14:33.7  9:23 
     37 7616 Emma Cary                7 Clinton Bobcats                14:50.7  9:34 
     38 7819 Esther Rolsma              Stateline Home School          14:58.0  9:39 
     39 7742 Philomena Ruth           5 Holy Family MS                 15:00.9  9:40 
     40 7822 Jaleigh Standerwick        Stateline Home School          15:10.0  9:46 
     41 7697 Anabelle Stinski         7 Edgerton Middle school         15:16.1  9:50 
     42 7566 Hannah Withrow           7 Brodhead/Juda                  15:40.1 10:06 
     43 7692 Isabel Kotnour           7 Edgerton Middle school         15:42.2 10:07 
     44 7745 Kathrine Tobias          7 Holy Family MS                 15:43.0 10:08 
     45 7622 Tabitha Jensen           8 Clinton Bobcats                15:44.0 10:08 
     46 7621 Delaney Hahn             8 Clinton Bobcats                15:52.6 10:14 
     47 7689 Dakota Donnelly          7 Edgerton Middle school         16:05.1 10:22 
     48 7804 Jessica Hein               Stateline Home School          16:44.8 10:47 
     49 7625 Zeda Maly                5 Clinton Bobcats                16:47.1 10:49 
     50 7617 Paige Dammon             6 Clinton Bobcats                16:50.1 10:51 
     51 7691 Olivia Guertin           7 Edgerton Middle school         17:10.8 11:04 
     52 7628 Ali Mueller              7 Clinton Bobcats                17:24.5 11:13 
     53 7630 Anneea Riley             7 Clinton Bobcats                17:30.2 11:17 
     54 7797 Parker Carter              Stateline Home School          18:04.3 11:38 
     55 7564 Amanda Visger            8 Brodhead/Juda                  18:21.4 11:50 
     56 7815 Caroline Otto              Stateline Home School          18:25.3 11:52 
     57 7820 Hannah Rolsma              Stateline Home School          18:32.8 11:57 
     58 7757 Morgan Beilke            7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    18:47.9 12:07 
     59 7760 Natalie Gordhamer        7 Palmyra-Eagle Middle School    18:50.7 12:08 
     60 7688 Ava Cross                7 Edgerton Middle school         19:01.2 12:15 
     61 7714 Niah Golliher            8 Harvard Jr. High School        19:01.3 12:15 
     9/19/2017  5:56PM
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                          **** Girls' Junior High 2500 Meter Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
     62 7631 Addie Roehl              5 Clinton Bobcats                19:28.7 12:33 
     63 7623 Bethany Johnson          5 Clinton Bobcats                19:35.0 12:37 
     64 7693 Lily Laksowski           7 Edgerton Middle school         23:40.0 15:15 
     65 7826 Nikkie Wright              Stateline Home School          24:32.9 15:49 
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